Behested Payment Report A Public Document Behested Payment Report

1. Elected Officer or CPUC Member (Last name, First name) Date Stamp California 8 0 3
Breed, London Form
For Official Use Only

Agency Name

Office of the Mayor, City and County of San Francisco

Agency Street Address

City Hall, Room 200, 1 Dr. Carlton B. Goodlett Place, San Francisco, CA

Designated Contact Person (Name and fitle, if different)

Hank Heckel, Compliance Officer

Area Code/Phone Number  [E-mail (Optional) Date of Original Filing:

(415) 554-4796
2. Payor Information (For additional payors, include an attachment with the names and addresses.)

See attached

Name

[0 Amendment (See Part 5)

(month, day, year)

Address City State Zip Code

3. Payee Information (ror additional payees, include an attachment with the names and addresses.)

San Francisco Foundation

Name
One Embarcadero Center, Suite 1400 San Francisco CA 94111
Address City State Zip Code

4. Payment Information (compete ail information,

See attached Amount of Payment: (in-kind Fuv) $ See attached
{month, day, year) (Round to whole dolflars.)

Payment Type: [X] Monetary Donation or [ In-Kind Goods or Services (Frovide description beiow,)

Date of Payment:

Brief Description of In-Kind Payment:

Purpose: (Check one and provide description below) ] Legislative [0 Governmental X Charitable

Describe the legislative, governmental, charitable purpose, or event: _SUPPOrting the San Francisco Foundation's

Give2SF COVID-19 response and recovery fund

5. Amendment Description and/or Comments

6. Verification
| certify, under penalty of perjury under the laws of the State of California, that to the best of my knowledge, the information contained

herein is true and complete.

Executed on By
DATE i SIGNATURE OF ELECTED o;ﬁscm OR CPUC MEMBER

FPPC Form 803 (January/2018)
FPPC Toll-Free Helpline: 866/ASK-FPPC (866/275-3772)

Clear Page Print




Date
4/3/2020
3/26/2020
3/30/2020

4/9/2020

4/16/2020
3/26/2020
4/27/2020
3/23/2020
3/26/2020

3/31/2020
4/6/2020

3/27/2020

Source

Aneel Bhusri
Crankstart Foundation
Daniel Ammann

Eileen and Peter Michael

Fund

Friedman/Meyer Fund
Hellman Foundation
Pacific Gas & Electric
Preston-Werner
Shashwat Kandadai
Silicon Valley Community

Foundation

The Stupski Foundation

Street

160 Spear St #1700
2626 Vallejo Street
333 Brannan Street

The San Francisco Foundation, One
Embarcadero Center, Ste. 1400

The San Francisco Foundation, One
Embarcadero Center, Ste. 1400
One Maritime Plaza, Suite 2010

77 Beale Street

314 Lytton Avenue, Suite 200
13684 Quito Road

2440 West El Camino Real, Suite 300
90 New Montgomery Street, Suite
1100

c/o Miramar Services, Inc. 250

Violet World Foundation Grandview Dr. Ste. 400

City

San Francisco
San Francisco
San Francisco

San Francisco

San Francisco
San Francisco
San Francisco
Palo Alto
Saratoga

Mountain View

San Francisco

Ft. Mitchell

State Zip

CA 94105
CA 94123
CA 94107
CA 94111
CA 94111
CA 94111
CA 94106
CA 94301
CA 95070
CA 94040
CA 94105
KY 41017

Amount
$995,010.00
$500,000.00

$8,000.00

$15,000.00

$5,000.00

$1,000,000.00

$15,000.00

$250,000.00

$10,000.00

$100,000.00

$500,000.00

$5,000.00



