Behested Payment Re		A Public Docui	ment	Behested Payment Repo	
1. Elected Officer or CPU	Member (Last name	e, First name)	Date Stamp	California 803	
Breed, London		Date Stamp	Form 803		
Agency Name			For Official Use Only		
Office of the Mayor, City a	nd County of San Fr				
Agency Street Address	121				
City Hall, Room 200, 1 Dr.		A			
Designated Contact Person (Name and title, if different)			Amendment (See Pa	od 5)	
Hank Heckel, Compliance					
Area Code/Phone Number (415) 554-4796	E-mail (Optional)		Date of Original Filing:	(month, day, year)	
2. Payor Information (For ac	dditional payors, include a	n attachment with the names a	nd addresses.)		
See attached					
Name					
Address		0.1			
	1.22	City	State	Zip Code	
3. Payee Information (For ac	ditional payees, include a	an attachment with the names a	nd addresses.)		
San Francisco Foundation					
Name	0.1				
One Embarcadero Center, Address	Suite 1400	San Francisco	CA	94111	
4. Payment Information (Co		City	State	Zip Code	
Payment Type:	Monetary Donation d Payment:		Goods or Services (Provide	e description below.)	
Purpose: (Check one and provide of Describe the legislative, go Give2SF COVID-19 respon	overnmental, charit	able purpose, or event:	ernmental 🗷 Cha Supporting the San I	ritable Francisco Foundation's	
5. Amendment Description	and/or Commer	nts			
S. Verification					
I certify, under penalty of perjury herein is true and complete.	under the laws of the	State of California, that to the	e best of my knowledge, th	ne information contained	
Executed on	TE E	By SIGNATU	DRE OF ELECTED OFFICER OR CPUC	MEMBER	

Clear Page

Print

FPPC Form 803 (January/2018) FPPC Toll-Free Helpline: 866/ASK-FPPC (866/275-3772)

Date	Source	Street	City	State	Zip	Amount
4/3/2020	Aneel Bhusri	160 Spear St #1700	San Francisco	CA	94105	\$995,010.00
3/26/2020	Crankstart Foundation	2626 Vallejo Street	San Francisco	CA	94123	\$500,000.00
3/30/2020	Daniel Ammann	333 Brannan Street	San Francisco	CA	94107	\$8,000.00
4/9/2020	Eileen and Peter Michael Fund	The San Francisco Foundation, One Embarcadero Center, Ste. 1400	San Francisco	CA	94111	\$15,000.00
		The San Francisco Foundation, One				
4/16/2020	Friedman/Meyer Fund	Embarcadero Center, Ste. 1400	San Francisco	CA	94111	\$5,000.00
3/26/2020	Hellman Foundation	One Maritime Plaza, Suite 2010	San Francisco	CA	94111	\$1,000,000.00
4/27/2020	Pacific Gas & Electric	77 Beale Street	San Francisco	CA	94106	\$15,000.00
3/23/2020	Preston-Werner	314 Lytton Avenue, Suite 200	Palo Alto	CA	94301	\$250,000.00
3/26/2020	Shashwat Kandadai	13684 Quito Road	Saratoga	CA	95070	\$10,000.00
	Silicon Valley Community					
3/31/2020	Foundation	2440 West El Camino Real, Suite 300	Mountain View	CA	94040	\$100,000.00
4/6/2020	The Stupski Foundation	90 New Montgomery Street, Suite 1100	San Francisco	CA	94105	\$500,000.00
7, 0, 2020	The Stupski i oundation	c/o Miramar Services, Inc. 250	San maneisco		34103	7500,000.00
3/27/2020	Violet World Foundation	Grandview Dr. Ste. 400	Ft. Mitchell	KY	41017	\$5,000.00